
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Memo re: Celebration of ADR Day on 16 Dec 2021
1 message

DENR-ADR Committee <denradrcom@gmail.com> Thu, Dec 9, 2021 at 3:18 PM
To: Ncr Ored <ncr_ored@yahoo.com>, DENR PENRO Abra <PENRO_Abra@denr.gov.ph>, denr_baguio@yahoo.com.ph,
mgb.cordillera@gmail.com, mvabrera@yahoo.com.ph, Denrone Ored <denr1ored@yahoo.com>, denr02@yahoo.com,
r3@denr.gov.ph, denr4a.ord@gmail.com, r4a@denr.gov.ph, mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, DENR MIMAROPA
<denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, "DENR Regional Office No. 5" <red_reg5@yahoo.com>, r6@denr.gov.ph, reddenr7@yahoo.com,
r8@denr.gov.ph, ored8@yahoo.com, r9@denr.gov.ph, attyrubendongallo@yahoo.com, Region Nine <denr_r9@yahoo.com>,
denr10@gmail.com, ord@r10.denr.gov.ph, pmd.denrx@gmail.com, DENR R11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>, r12@denr.gov.ph, Denr12
Denr <denr12_planning@yahoo.com>, ordcaraga@gmail.com, pmd13mes@gmail.com, caraga@denr.gov.ph,
denrncrored@gmail.com, car@denr.gov.ph, r1@denr.gov.ph, oredr3@yahoo.com, r10@denr.gov.ph, oredenrxi@yahoo.com.ph,
red_reg12@yahoo.com, LMB - Office of the Director <denrlmb@yahoo.com>, emelyne.talabis@gmail.com, #LifeBegins
<enerannor@gmail.com>, LMB LEGAL <lmblegaldivision@gmail.com>, Marlou Alutaya <marloualutaya@yahoo.com.ph>,
legalembco@emb.gov.ph, pabco@emb.gov.ph, danilo.uykieng@mgb.gov.ph, wrd@bmb.gov.ph, fmb@denr.gov.ph,
denrfmb.ad@gmail.com, LLDA LAD <lad@llda.gov.ph>, elcapitan16@hotmail.com, erdbco@yahoo.com, oed@pcsd.gov.ph,
info@pmdc.com.ph, ebbellen@namria.gov.ph, Jessie Racimo <jmracimo@namria.gov.ph>, cabringas@namria.gov.ph, DENR1
ADR <denr1adr@yahoo.com>, deverafidel0924@gmail.com, claroramolete@yahoo.com, chadie0430@gmail.com, Legal Division
<legal_denr3@yahoo.com>, Legal Division <4alegaldivision@gmail.com>, gandhi_flores@yahoo.com,
attyjvarmenta@gmail.com, empleo_n@yahoo.com, Rolando Luego <luegorolando_1230@yahoo.com>,
meljun_diasanta@yahoo.com, LEGAL DIVISION DENR R9 <denrlegis9@yahoo.com>, attyvanpax@gmail.com, Iris Pauline
<iptaganas@gmail.com>, rbb1845@yahoo.com, denr13legalplanning@gmail.com, laitaraki@gmail.com, Alma Lanzo
<denrncradlanzo@gmail.com>

Good day!

Hoping that you are safe and well. 

We cordially invite you to join us in the celebration of ADR Day on 16 December 2021 at Heritage Ballroom, Heritage Hotel,
Pasay City from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm and encourage your officials and staff to also join us on this special time through the
virtual link: 

Zoom Meeting ID: 995 6253 9928 
Password: ADRCom. 

For more details, please see attached Memo and Program of Activities. Thank you! 

Regards,

ADR Secretariat
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Signed-Memo to Executives and Officer for ADR Day.pdf
138K

ADR DAY PROGRAM POSTER.pdf
2853K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=17d9e0eacdd6a89b&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_kwylwpk90&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=17d9e0eacdd6a89b&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=f_kwylyymb1&safe=1&zw

